
Source: CMS CLIA Data Base  1 
 

 
 
 

 -

 20,000

 40,000

 60,000

 80,000

 100,000

 120,000

 140,000

Physician Office Skilled Nursing/Nursing
Facility

Hospital Home Health Agency Community Clinic Other Category

122,701 

15,044 
9,024 

14,202 

6,544 

25,782 

N
um

be
r o

f L
ab

or
at

or
ie

s 

Type of Facility 

CLIA Laboratory Registration
Self-Selected Laboratory Types

 




